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** PPE - 1st = City's portion of H&W + 1/2 Supplemental Med & 1/2 Flex Spending Deduction
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*%* PPE - 3rd PPE in one month. No Supplemental Med or Flex Spending Deduction
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HOLIDAYS

New Year's Day
MLK's Birthday
President's Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving
Christimas Day

Holiday

1st & 2nd Pay Period End

3rd Pay Period End

o

Pay Day

1/1/2024
1/15/2024
2/19/2024
5/27/2024

7/4/2024

9/2/2024

11/11/2024
11/28/2024
11/29/2024
12/25/2024

* %

Turn in Payroll Early due to Holidays

Close off-cycle early for Taxes
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